
University Admissions Committee 

 

 

2017-2018 Committee Meetings 

Date Time Location 

Tuesday, November 7, 2017 3:30 pm ITS Conference Room 

Tuesday, December 5, 2017 3:30 pm TBA 

Tuesday, February 6, 2018 3:30 pm ITS Conference Room 

Tuesday, March 13, 2018 3:30 pm TBA   

Tuesday, April 10, 2018 3:30 pm TBA 

Tuesday, May 1, 2018* 3:30 pm  ITS Conference Room 

Tuesday, June 5, 2018* 3:30 pm  ITS Conference Room 

Tuesday, July 10, 2018* 3:30 pm  TBA  

Tuesday, August 7, 2018* 3:30 pm TBA 

                                     *Dates may change.  All changes will be posted. 

 

 

2017-2018 Committee Members 

Name Representing Email Address Telephone 

Adger, Tia College of Education tadger@lander.edu  
 

864.388. 

Chen, Lili 
 

College of Business  lchen@lander.edu  864.388.8148 

Crawford, Sydney 
 

Associate Director of Transfer Admissions scrawford@lander.edu 864.388.8193 

Dunn, Gina 
 

College of Science & Mathematics gdunn@lander.edu 864.388.8147 

Hamm, Brian 
 

Academic Success Center bhamm@lander.edu 864.388.8578 

Mathis, Jennifer 
 

Executive Director of Admissions jmathis@lander.edu 864.388.8307 

Neufeld, Chuck 
 

College of Arts & Humanities cneufeld@lander.edu  864.388.8346 

Pederson, Kevin 
 

Athletics kpederson@lander.edu 864.388.8257 

Platt, Amanda Associate Director of Freshman 
Admissions 

aplatt@lander.edu 864.388.8069 

Polatty, Caleb 
 

Academic Success Center cpolatty@lander.edu 864.388.8814 

Shannon, Kimberly 
 

Wellness Center, Director kshannon@lander.edu 864.388.8032 

Southard-Dobbs, 
Shana 

College of Behavioral & Social Sciences ssoutharddobbs@lander.
edu  

864.388.8733 

Wharton, Holisa 
 

School of Nursing hwharton@lander.edu 864.388.8213 
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